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Sex

Cow

Cow
Cow
Cow

Cow
Cow

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer

Consignor

GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
GOETTEMOELLER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE
GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

GREEN OAK FARMS

SCHAEFFER SHOW CATTLE

Price

57.500.00
$5.750.00
£5,000.00
$3,600.00
$4,300.00
£7.000.00
$3,700.00
$3,750.00
$5,500.00
$3,750.00
$3,900.00
§2,300.00
£4.500 00
$2,000.00
§2.300.00
§7.250.00
£3.600.00
$2,400.00
56,000.00
§2,900.00
$2,900.00
§3,900.00
$3,400.00
$6,750.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
£3,000.00
$2,500.00
£2,500.00
$3,250.00
$4,250.00
£3,000.00
52.400.00
51,900.00
§1,600.00
$1.900.00
£5,000.00
£2,800.00
$1,500.00
$£2. 700,00
$2.200.00
$2,500.00
$2,700.00
$3,300.00



